

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6923/2024

Babulal Parihar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Kumar Godara
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

25/04/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to argue the matter.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List the matter on 06.05.2024.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J