



[CW-6923/2024]

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6923/2024

Babulal Parihar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Kumar Godara

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

06/05/2024

List on 10.05.2024, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

342-Arun P/-